FINNAIR OYJ

FINNAIR OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000567029

Overview

2024/04/25 10:08:30

Price
2.912 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: FIA1S
25.00
0.28% (0.01) H IJ
20.00 \“‘
F14000567029
FIA1S
Tradegate 15.00
EUR
Transport
Stock
594 EUR 10.00
OMX HELSINKI 25
5.00
2.892 EUR (1,100)
2.908 EUR (1,100)

2.91 EUR
2.914 EUR
291 EUR
2.904 EUR
2.9102 EUR
3,094
9,004.17

5

312

Sy

'mwmk

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Set

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000567029&ID_NOTATION=156326470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000567029&ID_NOTATION=156326470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a2412f45ff8970285636239317b73e9afd91db12d7ede276abdf2fe7e10cf8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6fe71ce009449ca6&time=1714123445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba4e5ee88254936065b7b3685dcff7bf6ac2191db2d0e3c0ce9eb03f9a642342&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cac974e7e06904afa&time=1714123445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0abd09106063fdd6bf3d5f4a10dbb8120485c6d25f3622f7580aca13d1cf6357&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a1b206ea19b831ec&time=1714123445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa63aa987cc0e6bff18b5e6db93252e1a4591383592d94ba390b3d87f32743f0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6943cc59f56c0ad2e&time=1714123445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d707218c3de89dd7488cfabb7ec3f3f00736bc8e67a1cce415ebf90df55cc2a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19557eef15ee25ae0&time=1714123445&tool=RSC

FINNAIR OYJ

Details

2024/04/25 10:08:30
Price

2.912 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.28% (0.01)

F14000567029
FIA1S
Tradegate
EUR
Transport
Stock

594 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.892 EUR (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.908 EUR (1,100)
Open 2.91 EUR
High 2.914 EUR
Low 291 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.904 EUR
VWAP 2.9102 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,094
Trading volume 9,004.17
Number of trades 5
Last size 312
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -47.32% -65.24% -76.48%
Perf (abs.) -2.61 -5.45 -9.44
Beta 0.97 0.31 0.84
Volatility 92.77 74.22 57.08

ERSTE

Group

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

| \(M 'MWWLL

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

10:08

08:02

10:56

08:02

09:00

Price

2.912 EUR

2.90 EUR

2.922 EUR

2.954 EUR

2.935 EUR

Sy

3.003 EUR (1,441
3.014 EUR (1,412
3.388 EUR (1,369

6.245 EUR (1,122

2.850 EUR (2024/03/01

)
)
)
)
4.000 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

(
9.879 EUR (2023/06/16
2.850 EUR (2024/03/01

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.00 1
0.29 199
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156326470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841643

FINNAIR OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:00 2.87 EUR 0.00

15:33 2.99USD 0.00

08:12 2.872 EUR 0.00

08:02 2.868 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13302

FINNAIR OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FINNARIR

Contact Details
FINNAIR

Tietotie 9 01053 Vantaa
Telefon: +358 600 081881
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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